
79
50

50
73, 86
68, 295
114
116
112
75

Pago
15, 68
105
52
52
79
86

105

111, 119

45, 109,
111, 119
52

,92
73, 75,
244, 364

Corso Re Umberto 35 (553.795)
e (553.200)

Corso Re Umberto 35 (525.751)
e (553.795)

63, 91, 99,
105

Corso Duca degli Abruzzi 46 73
Corso Unione Sovietica 39 (597.471) 70
Via Thaon di Revel 9 - Verolengo.
~~ . ~

Via Saluzzo 64 (687.435) 73

Via Saorgio 70
Fontaneto Po (Vc)
Via Cordero di Pamparato 7

(779.105)

Via Cassini 83 (584.268)
Via C. Battisti 2
Via Palazzo di città 6 - Vercelli
Via Barbaroux 37 (43.319)
Via S. Antonio da Padova 9
Corso Stati Uniti 3 (570.566)
Corso Unione Sovietica 215 (390.723)
Corso Unione Sovietica 33

(581.874)
Via Rio de J aneiro 39 (35.051)

Via Frejus 17 (389.951)
Corso S. Maurizio 52 (84.724)
Corso Spezia 53
Via Bonzanigo 15 (480.001)
Via Breglio 116
Corso G. Ferraris 94 (582.217)
Corso Duca Abruzzi 17 (519.473)

(uff. 43.591)

., Via Bianchi 14

PIOLA GIOVA I
PIPER O GUGLIELMO
PIRAS RAIMO DO
PIRRO VITTORIO
PITROZZELLA GUIDO
PIVA O LUIGI
PIZZETTI GIULIO

PLA CHER RI A,
nata BARBI

PLEITAVI O PIERA
POLLO E GIUSEPPE

PUTZU GIUSEPPE

POMÈ ROBERTO
PONCINI FRANCA
PONZETTO DOMENICA

PORCELLANA GIOVANNI
POZZATO GIOVANNA

nata CAMERLO
POZZI ERNESTO
POZZOLO VI CE ZO
PRATESI LUIGI
PRATO DOMENICA
PRIA TE BRU O
PRI O MICHELE
PRIORELLI GIUSEPPE

PRU OTTO FERDI A DO

PUG O GIUSEPPE
A TO IO

PUG O GIUSEPPE MARIA'

QUADRELLI GIOVAN I
QUAGLIA MARIO
QUARANTA GIORGIO
QUILICO GIUSEPPE

QUORI FIORENZO

Via Pietro Giuria 48
Via A. Peyron 52 (772.031)
Corso .Regina Margherita 99
Via Cavour' 30 (528.869)

Via Borgosesia 72

114 .
67
114
95, 105',
266 .
63,68,299


